
SOFT SKILLS & UNIVERSITY
PREPARATION COURSES

SOFT SKILLS & UNIVERSITY
PREPARATION COURSES

ONLINE

JUNE – AUGUST 2021

+66 2 7125300

schoolprograms@ceta.co.th

www.ceta.co.th

CETA Worldwide Education

EtonX offers a suite of online future skills courses for teenagers.
“ Just 2 hours per day from the comfort of your home ”

By taking our courses, students will develop the skills they need
to feel fully prepared for university, the workplace and life.

from                                 to your portfoliofrom                                 to your portfolio
Add aAdd a

ETON COLLEGE



ABOUT ETON COLLEGE
Eton College is one of the UK’s leading independent schools. Founded by King Henry VI in 1440,
the school is over 500 years old and, in that time, has helped to produce leaders in politics, business
and technology. Eton prioritises delivering a well-rounded education to its 1,300 students, coupling 
academic excellence with key life skill development. All boys are encouraged to take advantage of 
the many extra-curricular activities on offer. Through membership of their boarding house, sports, 
arts, music and hundreds of different societies (which boys run themselves) they have ample 
opportunity to develop soft skills.

ETON’S NOTABLE ALUMNIETON’S NOTABLE ALUMNI

Prince William
Duke of Cambridge

Prince Harry
Duke of Sussex

Boris Johnson
Current Prime Minister
of the United Kingdom 

David Cameron
Former Prime Minister UK 

Eddie Redmayne
Academy Award Winning Actor



ABOUT ETON X

HOW TO STUDY ON ETON X
Student eligibility varies depending on whether you are planning to take a Summer Tutor Group
course, Tutor Group course or Self Study course.

Aged 13 – 20 years old

English Level B2 or Higher

Have access to a computer / laptop

Have access to a good internet connection

Commit to One Live Online Group Class each week for…
•   1-2 weeks for Summer Tutor Group
•   4-7 weeks for Tutor Group

EtonX is a British education technology company founded by Eton College in 2015 with one
mission in mind: to create innovative software and high-quality course materials that allow 
students to develop the skills they need for their future success. Since then, we have supported 
teenagers all over the world using our customised learning platform.

Each course has its own Course Director from Eton College who has advised on the syllabus and 
content. It’s important to us that our courses include activities undertaken at Eton in lessons, 
tutorials and in extra-curricular activities that reflect Eton’s own teaching ethos.



There are three ways you can take this online course,
depending on how you wish to study and how much support you require.

TUTOR GROUPSELF-STUDY SUMMER
TUTOR GROUP

2 hours a week
4-7 weeks depending on the course

2 hours a week
4-7 weeks depending on the course

A fast-track course of between
5-14 days (2 hours a day)

DURATION
Start any time and work at your own pace

COURSE BREAKDOWN
7-10 hours of self study learning materials

INCLUDED
Progress dashboard

Diagnostic test to measure your skills
depending on the course

Certificate of completion

DURATION
Paced weekly learning with your tutor group

INCLUDED
Progress dashboard

EtonX tutor

Collaborative learning

Certificate of achievement

COURSE BREAKDOWN

7-10 hours of self study learning materials

Regular guided discussions and
collaborative tasks

7 online group classes with an EtonX tutor
and your tutor group (up to 8 students)

DURATION
Paced weekly learning with your tutor group

Courses starting from 21st June

INCLUDED
Progress dashboard

EtonX tutor

Collaborative learning

Certificate of achievement

COURSE BREAKDOWN

7-10 hours of self study learning materials

Regular guided discussions and
collaborative tasks

7 online group classes with an EtonX tutor
and your tutor group (up to 8 students)

WITH 7 ONLINE GROUP CLASSES



Creative Problem
Solving

Critical Thinking

Entrepreneurship

Making An Impact

Resilience

Writing Skills

85

85

85

85

85

85

595

595

595

595

595

595

425

425

425

425

425

425

07:00 PM

04:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

04:00 PM

Summer Course Availability during June – August 2021

Course Self-
Study

Tutor
Group

Summer
Tutor
Group

Time
(AUS)

21
Jun

28
Jun

5
Jul

12
Jul

19
Jul

26
Jul

2
Aug

9
Aug

16
Aug

CETA Special Price (AUD)

Summer Tutor Group starts every Monday from 21st June.
Whichever course you choose, you’ll have the chance to collaborate,

socialise and debate with other students from around the world.

Normal Prices on EtonX website:
Self-Study   £ 49.00       or     86.24    AUD
Tutor Group   £ 349.00     or     614.24  AUD 
Summer Tutor Group £ 249.00     or     452.00  AUD

*These prices are subject to exchange rate variations

FUTURE SKILLS COURSES
CETA SPECIAL PRICES AND START DATES



Applying
for University

Personal
Statement Writing

Preparing for BMAT

Preparing for TSA

University
Interview Skills

100

100

-

-

100

-

-

425

425

425

425

425

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

Summer Course Availability during June – August 2021

Course Self-
Study

Tutor
Group

Summer
Tutor
Group

Time
(AUS)

21
Jun

28
Jun

5
Jul

12
Jul

19
Jul

26
Jul

2
Aug

9
Aug

16
Aug

CETA Special Price (AUD)

Summer Tutor Group starts every Monday from 21st June.
Whichever course you choose, you’ll have the chance to collaborate,

socialise and debate with other students from around the world.

Normal Prices on EtonX website:
Self-Study   £ 59.00       or     103.84  AUD
Tutor Group  £ 399.00     or     702.24  AUD
Summer Tutor Group £ 249.00     or     452.00  AUD

*These prices are subject to exchange rate variations

UNIVERSITY PREPARATION COURSES
CETA SPECIAL PRICES AND START DATES

-

-

-


