

# SOFT SKILLS & UNIVERSITY PREPARATION COURSES

## **JUNE - AUGUST 2021**

EtonX offers a suite of online future skills courses for teenagers.

"Just 2 hours per day from the comfort of your home"

By taking our courses, students will develop the skills they need to feel fully prepared for university, the workplace and life.





**(** +66 2 7125300

www.ceta.co.th

**f** CETA Worldwide Education

# **ABOUT ETON COLLEGE**

Eton College is one of the UK's leading independent schools. Founded by King Henry VI in 1440, the school is over 500 years old and, in that time, has helped to produce leaders in politics, business and technology. Eton prioritises delivering a well-rounded education to its 1,300 students, coupling academic excellence with key life skill development. All boys are encouraged to take advantage of the many extra-curricular activities on offer. Through membership of their boarding house, sports, arts, music and hundreds of different societies (which boys run themselves) they have ample opportunity to develop soft skills.

### **ETON'S NOTABLE ALUMNI**



**David Cameron**Former Prime Minister UK



**Prince William**Duke of Cambridge



Prince Harry
Duke of Sussex



**Boris Johnson**Current Prime Minister
of the United Kingdom



Eddie Redmayne
Academy Award Winning Actor

# **ABOUT ETON X**

EtonX is a British education technology company founded by Eton College in 2015 with one mission in mind: to create innovative software and high-quality course materials that allow students to develop the skills they need for their future success. Since then, we have supported teenagers all over the world using our customised learning platform.

Each course has its own Course Director from Eton College who has advised on the syllabus and content. It's important to us that our courses include activities undertaken at Eton in lessons, tutorials and in extra-curricular activities that reflect Eton's own teaching ethos.

# **HOW TO STUDY ON ETON X**

Student eligibility varies depending on whether you are planning to take a Summer Tutor Group course, Tutor Group course or Self Study course.



Aged 13 - 20 years old



English Level B2 or Higher



Have access to a computer / laptop



Have access to a good internet connection



Commit to One Live Online Group Class each week for...

- 1-2 weeks for Summer Tutor Group
- 4-7 weeks for Tutor Group



# There are three ways you can take this online course, depending on how you wish to study and how much support you require.

# **SELF-STUDY**



(o) 2 hours a week

4-7 weeks depending on the course

#### **DURATION**



Start any time and work at your own pace

#### **COURSE BREAKDOWN**



7-10 hours of self study learning materials

#### INCLUDED



Progress dashboard



Diagnostic test to measure your skills depending on the course

Certificate of completion

### **TUTOR GROUP** WITH 7 ONLINE GROUP CLASSES



2 hours a week

4-7 weeks depending on the course

#### **DURATION**



Paced weekly learning with your tutor group

#### **COURSE BREAKDOWN**



7-10 hours of self study learning materials



Regular guided discussions and collaborative tasks



7 online group classes with an EtonX tutor and your tutor group (up to 8 students)

#### INCLUDED



Progress dashboard



**EtonX tutor** 



Collaborative learning



Certificate of achievement

# SUMMER **TUTOR GROUP**



(o) A fast-track course of between LIVE 5-14 days (2 hours a day)

#### **DURATION**



Paced weekly learning with your tutor group



**Courses starting from 21st June** 

#### **COURSE BREAKDOWN**



7-10 hours of self study learning materials



Regular guided discussions and collaborative tasks

7 online group classes with an EtonX tutor and your tutor group (up to 8 students)

#### **INCLUDED**



Progress dashboard



**EtonX tutor** 



Collaborative learning



Certificate of achievement

# FUTURE SKILLS COURSES CETA SPECIAL PRICES AND START DATES

OFTAG		David and a		
<b>CETAS</b>		PIICE	<b>********</b>	
CLIA	poolai			

#### Summer Course Availability during June – August 2021

														4
Course	Self- Study	Tutor Group	Summer Tutor Group	Time (AUS)	21 Jun	28 Jun	5 Jul	12 Jul	19 Jul	26 Jul	2 Aug	9 Aug	16 Aug	
Creative Problem Solving	85	595	425	07:00 PM	<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>	
Critical Thinking	85	595	425	04:00 PM	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	
Entrepreneurship	85	595	425	08:00 PM	<b>~</b>			<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		
Making An Impact	85	595	425	08:00 PM		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		
Resilience	85	595	425	07:00 PM		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		
Writing Skills	85	595	425	04:00 PM	<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>	

#### Normal Prices on EtonX website:

 Self-Study
 £ 49.00
 or
 86.24
 AUD

 Tutor Group
 £ 349.00
 or
 614.24
 AUD

 Summer Tutor Group
 £ 249.00
 or
 452.00
 AUD

\*These prices are subject to exchange rate variations

Summer Tutor Group starts every Monday from 21st June.

Whichever course you choose, you'll have the chance to collaborate, socialise and debate with other students from around the world.

# UNIVERSITY PREPARATION COURSES CETA SPECIAL PRICES AND START DATES

	CETA S		Summer Course Availability during June – August 2								2021		
Course	Self- Study	Tutor Group	Summer Tutor Group	Time (AUS)	21 Jun	28 Jun	5 Jul	12 Jul	19 Jul	26 Jul	2 Aug	9 Aug	16 Aug
Applying for University	100	-	425	05:00 PM	<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>
Personal Statement Writing	100	-	425	05:00 PM		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>	
Preparing for BMAT	-	-	425	06:00 PM		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>	
Preparing for TSA	-	-	425	06:00 PM		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>	
University Interview Skills	100	-	425	06:00 PM	<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>		<b>~</b>

#### Normal Prices on EtonX website:

Self-Study  $\pounds$  59.00 or 103.84 AUD Tutor Group  $\pounds$  399.00 or 702.24 AUD Summer Tutor Group  $\pounds$  249.00 or 452.00 AUD

\*These prices are subject to exchange rate variations

Summer Tutor Group starts every Monday from 21st June.

Whichever course you choose, you'll have the chance to collaborate, socialise and debate with other students from around the world.